

UNIVERSITI MALAYA POSTGRADUATE TIMETABLE SEMESTER I, 2022/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT, UNIVERSITI MALAYA

MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE (BY COURSEWORK)

INTAKE 2022/2023 ACADEMIC SESSION (Year 1)

BQD7001 / BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I	BQD7001 / BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I	
Venue: Studio 4, Level 5	Venue: Studio 4, Level 5	
BQD7004 / BAGS6314 Architecture Theory & Philosophy Venue: BB3, Level 5	BQD7003 / BAGS6111 Professional Practice I Venue: BB4, Level 5	
BQD7001/ BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I	BQD7001 / BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I	
Venue: Studio 4, Level 5	Venue: Studio 4, Level 5	
9.00am – 12.00pm		
BQD7002 / BAGS6109 Green & Sustainable Technology I Venue: Sidang Karyawan		
	Advanced Architectural Design I Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 BQD7004 / BAGS6314 Architecture Theory & Philosophy Venue: BB3, Level 5 BQD7001/ BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 9.00am – 12.00pm BQD7002 / BAGS6109 Green & Sustainable Technology I	Advanced Architectural Design I Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 BQD7004 / BAGS6314 Architecture Theory & Philosophy Venue: BB3, Level 5 BQD7001/ BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 BQD7001 / BAGS6101 Advanced Architectural Design I Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 Venue: Studio 4, Level 5 Polum - 12.00pm BQD7002 / BAGS6109 Green & Sustainable Technology I

Code	Subject	Credit	Lecturers	Assessment		
STUDIO COURSES						
BQD7001 / BAGS6101	Advanced Architectural Design I	7	Coordinator: Assoc. Professor (Industry) Ar Sarly Adre Sarkum (sarly@um.edu.my) Assoc. Professor Dr. Hazreena Hussein (reenalambina@um.edu.my) Ar Dr. Mohd Firrdhaus Mohd Sahabuddin (firrdhaus@um.edu.my)			
CORE COURSES						
BQD7002 / BAGS6109	Green & Sustainable Technology I	3	Assoc. Professor Dr. Payam Shafigh (pshafigh@um.edu.my)			
BQD7003 / BAGS6111	Professional Practice I	3	Assoc. Professor (Industry) Ar Zuraina Leili Awaluddin (<u>zurainaleily@um.edu.my</u>)			
BQD7004 / BAGS6314	Architecture Theory & Philosophy	3	Dr. Hazrina Haja Bava Mohidin (<u>hazrinahaja@um.edu.my</u>)			